
Gazebo Menu
Fancy a bite to eat? Our Gazebo is open between 

10am and 6pm during the summer months, serving 
drinks in the morning and a range of delicious snacks 

and sandwiches from 12pm to 5pm. Tuck into a Walled 
Garden tricolore salad or cool off with a sorbet.



ICE CREAMS
Slush puppies • Please ask for today’s flavour
Chilly billies • Orange or apple and raspberry
Magnum • Classic or white

SNACKS
10 Acre crisps
Chocolate bars • Kit Kat or Snickers
Salted or dry roasted nuts
Fruit salad of the day

Ice Creams & Snacks

Food & Snacks

£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£2.00
£2.00
£2.75

£5.00

Sandwiches & Salads
SANDWICHES & LIGHT BITES
Bowl of hummus with vegetables and khobz bread
Cumberland sausage and caramelised onions in a bap
Smoked salmon and cream cheese on multigrain bagel with pickled cucumber
Buttermilk chicken burger with avocado, mayo, lettuce, tomato and fries
Antipasti plate served with potato and rosemary bread (to share)

SALADS
Greek salad
Walled Garden tricolore salad with balsamic dressing and ciabatta crisps
Chicken and bacon Caesar salad
Grilled tuna Niçoise salad with anchovy and caper mayo

CHILDREN’S MENU
Bowl of fries
Toasted cheese and tomato sandwich
Penne pasta with Napolitana sauce
Cumberland sausage in a bap
Buttermilk chicken burger with mayo, lettuce, tomato and fries

£8.00
£8.50
£9.50

£15.00
£26.00

£12.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.50

£6.00
£6.50
£7.00
£7.00

£10.50



Espresso
Tea
Cappucino • Latte • Americano
Hot chocolate

Tea & Coffee

Drinks

£3.00
£4.50
£4.95
£5.00

Soft Drinks
Joosed Junior • Apple & blackcurrant, orange & apple
Bottled water • Still or sparkling • 500ml
Coke • Diet Coke • Coke Zero • Fanta Orange • R. White’s Lemonade
Ginger beer • 300ml
Bottled juice • Orange, lemon & lime, blackcurrant & apple
Red Bull

£1 .50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£4.00
£4.50

Summer Cocktails
Poolside Pimms
What poolside summer day could be without a fruit-filled jug of Pimm’s?

Aperol Spritz
Bitter-sweet nuances of Aperol are joined with Prosecco, soda and 
finished with an orange wedge.

Mojito
The beautifully refreshing collaboration of white rum, mint and lime.

£36.00£10.50

£12.50

£12.50

GLASS PITCHER

Heineken 0.0% Maxx Alcohol-free
The Grove Pale Ale
The Grove Beer
Heineken
Birra Moretti
Sol
Orchard Thieves Cider
Old Mout • Pomegranate & strawberry
Old Mout • Kiwi & lime

Beer & Cider
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

Champagne & Sparkling
Thomson & Scott Skinny Prosecco
Thomson & Scott Skinny Organic Sparkling Rosé • 200ml
Ayala Brut NV
Ayala Rosé NV

£9.50
£14.00
£16.00
£17.00

GLASS 125ML

330ML

Wine
WHITE
Moulin de Gassac • Blanc • Languedoc • France
Pierre Luneau Papin • Muscadet La Grange • France
Elgin Ridge • Sauvignon Blanc • Elgin • South Africa

ROSÉ
Reserve de Gassac Rosé • Languedoc • France
Aix Rosé • Coteaux d’Aix-en-Provence • France

RED
M&M Lapierre • Gamay • Raisins Gaulois • France

£7.00
£9.00
£9.50

£8.50
£11 .25

£8.00

GLASS 175ML

Wines by the glass are also available (125ml) on request. All prices include VAT.

£30.00

£30.00

CARAFE 50CL




