

Food & Snacks

Ice Creams & Snacks

ICE CREAMS	
Slush puppies · Please ask for today's flavour	£2.50
Chilly billies · Orange or apple and raspberry	£3.00
Magnum · Classic or white	£3.00
	£3.00
SNACKS	
10 Acre crisps	£2.00
Chocolate bars · Kit Kat or Snickers	£2.00
Salted or dry roasted nuts	£2.75
Fruit salad of the day	£5.00

Sandwiches & Salads

SANDWICHES & LIGHT BITES	
Bowl of hummus with vegetables and khobz bread	£8.00
Cumberland sausage and caramelised onions in a bap	£8.50
Smoked salmon and cream cheese on multigrain bagel with pickled cucumber	£9.50
Buttermilk chicken burger with avocado, mayo, lettuce, tomato and fries	£15.00
Antipasti plate served with potato and rosemary bread (to share)	£26.00
SALADS	
One of a color	040.00

Greek salad	£12.00
Walled Garden tricolore salad with balsamic dressing and ciabatta crisps	£13.00
Chicken and bacon Caesar salad	£13.00
Grilled tuna Niçoise salad with anchovy and caper mayo	£13.50
Grilled tuna Niçoise salad with anchovy and caper mayo	£13.50

CHILDREN'S MENU	
Bowl of fries	£6.00
Toasted cheese and tomato sandwich	£6.50
Penne pasta with Napolitana sauce	£7.00
Cumberland sausage in a bap	£7.00
Buttermilk chicken burger with mayo, lettuce, tomato and fries	£10.50

Drinks

Tea & Coffee

Espresso	£3.00
Tea	£4.50
Cappucino · Latte · Americano	£4.95
Hot chocolate	£5.00

Soft Drinks

Joosed Junior · Apple & blackcurrant, orange & apple	£1.50
Bottled water · Still or sparkling · 500ml	£3.00
Coke · Diet Coke · Coke Zero · Fanta Orange · R. White's Lemonade	£3.00
Ginger beer ⋅ 300ml	£3.50
Bottled juice · Orange, lemon & lime, blackcurrant & apple	£4.00
Red Bull	£4.50

Summer Cocktails

Summer Cock vans	GLASS	PITCHER
Poolside Pimms What poolside summer day could be without a fruit-filled jug of Pimm's?	£10.50	£36.00
Aperol Spritz Bitter-sweet nuances of Aperol are joined with Prosecco, soda and finished with an orange wedge.	£12.50	
Mojito The beautifully refreshing collaboration of white rum, mint and lime.	£12.50	

Beer & Cider

SSUML
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

Champagne & Sparkling

GLASS	125ML
	00 E0

330MI

Thomson & Scott Skinny Prosecco	£9.50
Thomson & Scott Skinny Organic Sparkling Rosé · 200ml	£14.00
Ayala Brut NV	£16.00
Ayala Rosé NV	£17.00

Wine

WHITE	CARAFE 50CL	GLASS 175ML
Moulin de Gassac • Blanc • Languedoc • France Pierre Luneau Papin • Muscadet La Grange • France Elgin Ridge • Sauvignon Blanc • Elgin • South Africa	£30.00	£7.00 £9.00 £9.50
ROSÉ Reserve de Gassac Rosé · Languedoc · France Aix Rosé · Coteaux d'Aix-en-Provence · France		£8.50 £11.25
RED M&M Lapierre · Gamay · Raisins Gaulois · France	£30.00	£8.00

Wines by the glass are also available (125ml) on request. All prices include VAT.

